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Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

WORKING ORDER

ORDRE DE PASSAGE

RUSGIZIKOVA Zarina  4
GREANDRIOLA Eleni  8
GERINGILDEEVA Lisa 16
ESPCOLINO Jennifer  9
UKRBESSONOVA Anna  2
ESPCID Almudena  6
ITAMARCHESI Susanna 15
BULPEYCHEVA Simona  3
BULPAYSIEVA Elizabeth 13
UKRYEROFEEVA Tamara  1
ISRPIZEZKY Katya 12
BLRRUDALOVA Svetlana  7
GRENIKOLAIDOU Olga 11
ESTKIKKAS Irina 17
FRALEDOUX Delphine 14
BLRZHUKAVA Inna  5
ITAZACCHILLI Laura 10

  1 YEROFEEVA Tamara UKR
 12 PIZEZKY Katya ISR
  7 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR
 11 NIKOLAIDOU Olga GRE
 17 KIKKAS Irina EST
 14 LEDOUX Delphine FRA
  5 ZHUKAVA Inna BLR
 10 ZACCHILLI Laura ITA
  4 GIZIKOVA Zarina RUS
  8 ANDRIOLA Eleni GRE
 16 INGILDEEVA Lisa GER
  9 COLINO Jennifer ESP
  2 BESSONOVA Anna UKR
  6 CID Almudena ESP
 15 MARCHESI Susanna ITA
  3 PEYCHEVA Simona BUL
 13 PAYSIEVA Elizabeth BUL

  4 GIZIKOVA Zarina RUS
 15 MARCHESI Susanna ITA
  3 PEYCHEVA Simona BUL
 11 NIKOLAIDOU Olga GRE
 17 KIKKAS Irina EST
  2 BESSONOVA Anna UKR
 13 PAYSIEVA Elizabeth BUL
  8 ANDRIOLA Eleni GRE
  9 COLINO Jennifer ESP
  7 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR
  6 CID Almudena ESP
 14 LEDOUX Delphine FRA
 12 PIZEZKY Katya ISR
 10 ZACCHILLI Laura ITA
 16 INGILDEEVA Lisa GER
  5 ZHUKAVA Inna BLR
  1 YEROFEEVA Tamara UKR

  6 CID Almudena ESP
 17 KIKKAS Irina EST
  5 ZHUKAVA Inna BLR
 11 NIKOLAIDOU Olga GRE
 10 ZACCHILLI Laura ITA
  8 ANDRIOLA Eleni GRE
 13 PAYSIEVA Elizabeth BUL
  2 BESSONOVA Anna UKR
 14 LEDOUX Delphine FRA
  4 GIZIKOVA Zarina RUS
  7 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR
 15 MARCHESI Susanna ITA
  3 PEYCHEVA Simona BUL
  9 COLINO Jennifer ESP
 16 INGILDEEVA Lisa GER
  1 YEROFEEVA Tamara UKR
 12 PIZEZKY Katya ISR


